w1 LancasterHistory

Bomberger Cen

Number | Surname First Name Middle Name | Prefix/Suffix Birth Date Death Date
4604 | Bamberger Catharine September 8, 1750 May 7, 1813
4605 Bamberger Christian May 13, 1736 December 8, 1811
4606 | Bamberger Daniel February 5, 1791 April 6, 1815
4607 Bamberger David November 8, 1774 June 23, 1805
4608 | Bamberger Jacob September 29, 1756 May 4, 1811
4609 Bamberger Joseph September 14, 1762 July 30, 1811
4610 | Bamberger Magdalena Hershey March 20, 1765 November 24, 1845
4611 Bamberger Maria November 8, 1758 January 22, 1831
4612 Bomberger Anna November 11, 1787 December 6, 1861
4614  Bomberger Barbara Erb February 19, 1790 August 17, 1834
4613 Bomberger Barbara Hess December 25, 1829 March 11, 1901
4615 Bomberger Benjamin 1850
4616 Bomberger Catharine December 8, 1819 July 26, 1875
4617 Bomberger Christian March 5, 1818 January 1, 1898
4618 | Bomberger @ Infant daughter December 3, 1879
4620 Bomberger Jacob October 15, 1821 May 14, 1885
4619 | Bomberger Jacob September 7, 1782 May 25, 1828
4621 Bomberger Johannes February 12, 1750 August 9, 1818
4622 Bomberger John November 12,1780 @ November 16, 1861
4623 Bomberger Joseph 1772 1863
4624 Bomberger Maria December 13,1790 May 7, 1871
4625 Brubacher Daniel July 12, 1781 January 21, 1863
4627 Brubacher Elisabeth Ehrel(?) June 25, 1785 September 25, ----
4626 Brubaker Elias 1830
4628 Brubaker Isaveous S. November 26, 1848 April 21, 1867
4629 Brubaker Joseph B. September 23, 1785 April 11, 1875
4630 Brubaker Maria November 28, 1787 February 14, 1858



Bomberger Cen

Number | Surname First Name ‘ Middle Name | Prefix/Suffix Birth Date ‘ Death Date
4631 Brubaker Weidler W. May 4, 1858 May 29, 1869
4633 Bucher Anna July 25, 1814 July 25, 1814
4632 Bucher Anna January 27, 1820 March 1, 1842
4634 Bucher Elizabeth March 13, 1762 August 17, 1832
4636 Bucher Jonas October 20, 1854 May 20, 1859
4635 Bucher Jonas February 27, 1783 September 4, 1864
4637 Bucher Joseph September 6, 1755 September 1804
4639 Bucher Samuel June 11, 1846 October 13, 1849
4638 Bucher son 1857
4640 Bucher Susana June 12, 1787 October 5, 1867
4641 Bucher Susanna February 13, 1815 January 9, 1817
4644 Eby Lea June 8, 1817 December 16, 1848
4645 Eby Peter October 15, 1842 June 19, 1852
4642 Eitnier Elias November 3, 1817 January 26, 1902
4643 Eitnier Eliza February 18, 1824 April 19, 1900
4646 Frank Henry June 3, 1817 June 8, 1817
4647 Frank Infant 1813
4648 Gingrich Anna 17--

4649 Gingrich Elizabeth Bomberger October 7, 1793 March 11, 1870
4650 Gingrich Jacob September 11, 1786 March 4, 1871
4651 Kartz Ludwick June 11, 1841
4652 Kartz Mary Eberlisen August 26, 1776 October 9, 1846
4653 Reist Cathrine April 10, 1801 May 10, 1875
4654 Reist Jacob November 8, 1795 January 1, 1878
4655 Scheffer Abraham June 28, 1781 May 24, 1850
4656 Scheffer Elizabeth January 28,1776 February 26, 1853
4657 Shirk Adaline August 30 1866

4658 Showers Adam April 9, 1849 July 6, 1894
4659 Showers Amanda September 26, 1869 January 17, 1877



Bomberger Cen

Number

4660
4661
4662
4663
4664
4665
4666
4667
4668

Surname

Showers
Showers
Showers
Showers
Showers
Strobel
Sturgis
Weaver
Weber

First Name

Elias
Eliza
Harvey
Infant son
Jacob
Magdalena
Fannie
Anna
Martin

‘ Middle Name

Gingrich

Prefix/Suffix

Birth Date ‘ Death Date
March 26, 1872 January 26, 1877
August 8, 1849 October 2, 1907
October 1, 1870 April 27, 1872

December 10, 1875 January 21, 1877

August 13, 1831 August 9, 1865
May 28, 1815 January 7, 1885
April 16, 1863

October 14, 1810 September 4, 1846




1etery- Warwick Township

Notes

Cemetery Name

Cemetery Location

Worner
Volume #

Cemetery
Number

In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correcton
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
See vol. 9 for correction
See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction

Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery

Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township

N N NN NN N NN NN NN N NN NN N NN NN N NN

112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112




1etery- Warwick Township

Notes

See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 8 for correctio
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction

See vol. 9 for correction

See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction

See vol. 9 for correction

In German - Inscription could not be deciphered

In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
See vol. 9 for correction
See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
In German - See vol. 9 for correction
See vol. 9 for correction
See vol. 9 for correction
See vol. 9 for correction

‘ Cemetery Name

Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery
Bomberger Cemetery

Cemetery Location

Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township

Worner
Volume #

N N NN NN N NN NN NN NN N NN N NN N NN Y NN N

Cemetery
Number
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

Page
Number
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
20
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
23




1etery- Warwick Township

Notes ‘ Cemetery Name
See vol. 9 for correction Bomberger Cemetery
See vol. 9 for correction Bomberger Cemetery
See vol. 9 for correction Bomberger Cemetery
See vol. 9 for correction Bomberger Cemetery
See vol. 9 for correction Bomberger Cemetery
In German - See vol. 9 for correction Bomberger Cemetery
See vol. 9 for correction Bomberger Cemetery
See vol. 9 for correction Bomberger Cemetery

In German - See vol. 9 for correction Bomberger Cemetery

Cemetery Location

Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township
Warwick Township

Worner
Volume #

N N NN N NN N

Cemetery
Number
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

Page
Number
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25




	Sheet1

