

Bomberger Cen

Number	Surname	First Name	Middle Name	Prefix/Suffix	Birth Date	Death Date
4604	Bamberger	Catharine			September 8, 1750	May 7, 1813
4605	Bamberger	Christian			May 13, 1736	December 8, 1811
4606	Bamberger	Daniel			February 5, 1791	April 6, 1815
4607	Bamberger	David			November 8, 1774	June 23, 1805
4608	Bamberger	Jacob			September 29, 1756	May 4, 1811
4609	Bamberger	Joseph			September 14, 1762	July 30, 1811
4610	Bamberger	Magdalena	Hershey		March 20, 1765	November 24, 1845
4611	Bamberger	Maria			November 8, 1758	January 22, 1831
4612	Bomberger	Anna			November 11, 1787	December 6, 1861
4614	Bomberger	Barbara	Erb		February 19, 1790	August 17, 1834
4613	Bomberger	Barbara	Hess		December 25, 1829	March 11, 1901
4615	Bomberger	Benjamin				1850
4616	Bomberger	Catharine			December 8, 1819	July 26, 1875
4617	Bomberger	Christian			March 5, 1818	January 1, 1898
4618	Bomberger	Infant daughter				December 3, 1879
4620	Bomberger	Jacob			October 15, 1821	May 14, 1885
4619	Bomberger	Jacob			September 7, 1782	May 25, 1828
4621	Bomberger	Johannes			February 12, 1750	August 9, 1818
4622	Bomberger	John			November 12, 1780	November 16, 1861
4623	Bomberger	Joseph			1772	1863
4624	Bomberger	Maria			December 13, 1790	May 7, 1871
4625	Brubacher	Daniel			July 12, 1781	January 21, 1863
4627	Brubacher	Elisabeth	Ehrel(?)		June 25, 1785	September 25,
4626	Brubaker	Elias				1830
4628	Brubaker	Isaveous	S.		November 26, 1848	April 21, 1867
4629	Brubaker	Joseph	B.		September 23, 1785	April 11, 1875
4630	Brubaker	Maria			November 28, 1787	February 14, 1858

Bomberger Cen

Number	Surname	First Name	Middle Name	Prefix/Suffix	Birth Date	Death Date
4631	Brubaker	Weidler	W.		May 4, 1858	May 29, 1869
4633	Bucher	Anna			July 25, 1814	July 25, 1814
4632	Bucher	Anna			January 27, 1820	March 1, 1842
4634	Bucher	Elizabeth			March 13, 1762	August 17, 1832
4636	Bucher	Jonas			October 20, 1854	May 20, 1859
4635	Bucher	Jonas			February 27, 1783	September 4, 1864
4637	Bucher	Joseph			September 6, 1755	September 1804
4639	Bucher	Samuel			June 11, 1846	October 13, 1849
4638	Bucher	son				1857
4640	Bucher	Susana			June 12, 1787	October 5, 1867
4641	Bucher	Susanna			February 13, 1815	January 9, 1817
4644	Eby	Lea			June 8, 1817	December 16, 1848
4645	Eby	Peter			October 15, 1842	June 19, 1852
4642	Eitnier	Elias			November 3, 1817	January 26, 1902
4643	Eitnier	Eliza			February 18, 1824	April 19, 1900
4646	Frank	Henry			June 3, 1817	June 8, 1817
4647	Frank	Infant				1813
4648	Gingrich	Anna			17	
4649	Gingrich	Elizabeth	Bomberger		October 7, 1793	March 11, 1870
4650	Gingrich	Jacob			September 11, 1786	March 4, 1871
4651	Kartz	Ludwick				June 11, 1841
4652	Kartz	Mary	Eberlisen		August 26, 1776	October 9, 1846
4653	Reist	Cathrine			April 10, 1801	May 10, 1875
4654	Reist	Jacob			November 8, 1795	January 1, 1878
4655	Scheffer	Abraham			June 28, 1781	May 24, 1850
4656	Scheffer	Elizabeth			January 28, 1776	February 26, 1853
4657	Shirk	Adaline			August 30 1866	
4658	Showers	Adam			April 9, 1849	July 6, 1894
4659	Showers	Amanda			September 26, 1869	January 17, 1877

Bomberger Cen

Number	Surname	First Name	Middle Name	Prefix/Suffix	Birth Date	Death Date
4660	Showers	Elias			March 26, 1872	January 26, 1877
4661	Showers	Eliza			August 8, 1849	October 2, 1907
4662	Showers	Harvey			October 1, 1870	April 27, 1872
4663	Showers	Infant son				
4664	Showers	Jacob			December 10, 1875	January 21, 1877
4665	Strobel	Magdalena	Gingrich		August 13, 1831	August 9, 1865
4666	Sturgis	Fannie			May 28, 1815	January 7, 1885
4667	Weaver	Anna	E.			April 16, 1863
4668	Weber	Martin			October 14, 1810	September 4, 1846

netery- Warwick Township

Natas	Cemetery Name	Compatonul acation	Worner	Cemetery	Page
Notes		Cemetery Location	Volume #	Number	Number
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	8
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	9
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	9
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	9
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	9
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	10
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	10
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	10
In German - See vol. 9 for correcton	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	11
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	11
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	11
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	11
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	12
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	12
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	12
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	13
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	12
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	13
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	13
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	14
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	14
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	14
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	14
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	14
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	15
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	15
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	15

netery- Warwick Township

Notes	Cemetery Name	Comptonylocation	Worner	Cemetery	Page
Notes		Cemetery Location	Volume #	Number	Number
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	16
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	16
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	16
In German - See vol. 8 for correctio	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	17
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	17
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	17
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	17
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	18
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	18
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	18
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	18
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	19
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	20
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	19
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	19
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	20
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	20
In German - Inscription could not be deciphered	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	20
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	20
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	21
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	21
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	21
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	21
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	22
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	22
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	22
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	22
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	22
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	23

netery- Warwick Township

Notes	Cemetery Name	Cemetery Location	Worner	Cemetery	Page
Notes			Volume #	Number	Number
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	23
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	23
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	24
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	24
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	24
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	24
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	25
See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	25
In German - See vol. 9 for correction	Bomberger Cemetery	Warwick Township	7	112	25